
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

P I C  

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

D N S  

No. 

7 
63 
91 
19 
42 
23 
72 
59 

14 

Name 

Bob Pinkston 
Jim Yule 
Gary Mcfarlane 
Tom O'grady 
David Perry 
Chris Kellner 
M arc h e lle  (S h e l ly ) Ro b in so n  
Lester Neidell 

Thomas Atlas 

Class 

G4T 

G4T 

VC 

FJ-1 

VC 

VA 

G4T 

VA 

FJ-1 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 

Diff 

0.679 
59.387 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:29.944 
15:30.623 
16:29.331 
15:54.295 
16:27.620 
16:28.780 
16:33.254 
10:58.894 

Best Tm 

1:41.887 
1:39.493 
1:47.333 
1:52.281 
1:59.837 
1:59.457 
1:59.358 
1:47.296 

Year 

1966 
1963 
1960 
1959 
1960 
1959 
1966 
1959 

1960 

Color 

Red 
Green 
White 
Red 
Silver 
W h it e  O v e r  R e d  
Red/White 
Blue 

Red 

Make 

Volkswagen 
Formcar 
H-Modified 
Stanguellini 
Lotus 
Au st in  H ea ley  
Dodge 
Kellison 

Lola 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  

Beetle 
Mk II 
T h u n d erm u g  
Fj-1 
S e v e n   S e r i e s 1      9 4 8 C c  
3000 
Dart 
J5 

Mk2 

Hometown 

Midlothian 
Springtown 
Oklahoma City 
The W oodlands 
Vinemont 
Coppell 
Decatur 
Tulsa 

Dallas 

Nat/State 

Texas 
Texas 
Oklahoma 
Texas 
Alabama 
Texas 
Texas 
Oklahoma 

Texas 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Art Summerville 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

55th FV Birthday Party 
Group 4 
G4 Race 2 
Race (15:00 or 9 Laps) started at 14:24:12 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 
4/14/2018 14:05 


